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ALABAMA BANKING SCHOOL 
STAFF MEMBERS 

2024 SESSION 
 
 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Jason Windham       Telephone: 256-765-3691   
Senior Vice President Sales Management   E-Mail: jwindham@bibank.com 
Bank Independent       
        
SCHOOL DIRECTOR 
Sherry Coker       Telephone: 251-283-3547 
Vice President - Mobile      Email: sherrycoker@bankplus.net 
BankPlus       Term Expires: October 2024 
         
ASSISTANT SCHOOL DIRECTOR 
Will Finney       Telephone: 205-459-3703 
Vice President / City President     E-Mail: wfinney@wabt.com 
West Alabama Bank      Term Expires: October 2024 
 
THIRD-YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Tara Hickey       Telephone: 251-626-7790 
Senior VP / Secondary Mortgage Manager   Email: thickey@river.bank 
River Bank & Trust      Term Expires: October 2024 
 
THIRD-YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Chris Smith       Telephone: 205-276-2472 
Vice President – Investments Sales Representative  Email: csmith@bankers-bank.com 
FNBB Capital Markets      Term Expires: October 2023 
 
SECOND-YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Andrea Saucer       Telephone: 251-368-0476 
Assistant VP, Branch Manager/Loan Officer   Email: andreas@fnbandt.com  
First National Bank & Trust     Term Expires: October 2025 
 
SECOND-YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Matt Whitaker       Telephone: 256-236-8200 
City President       Email: matt.whitaker@fandm.bank 
F&M Bank       Term Expires: October 2025 
 
FIRST-YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
To Be Announced 
 
COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR 
Jamie Cash       Telephone: 256-761-2228 
Internal Auditor & AVP      Email: jcash@firstbankal.com 
First Bank of Alabama      Term Expires: October 2026 
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ADMINISTRATIVE DIRECTOR 
Colton Kasarjian      Telephone: 334-244-9456 
Alabama Bankers Association     E-Mail: colton@alabama.bank 
 
CREATIVE DIRECTOR 
Peyton Headley       Telephone: 334-244-9456 
Alabama Bankers Association     E-Mail: pheadley@alabama.bank 
 
CURRICULUM DIRECTOR 
Tabitha Abele       Telephone: 334-244-9456 
Alabama Bankers Association     E-Mail: tabele@alabama.bank 
 


